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Edgewood, Fairfield - 1/28/2015

Men Eaton High School,EAT vs Fairfield High School

Eaton High School,EAT Fairfield High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Lipps, Titkemeye 2:41.47 1:54.28 Borchers, Ponton1052 1

Mitchell, Darr Ellis, Keith

200     

MR

5 10

Boys Pool, Drew 2:00.03 2:13.74 Ponton, Riley681 2

200 Lawson, Maxwell C 2:15.10 2:16.54 Ansberry, Nick453 4

Free Mitchell, Conley 2:26.52  35  

21 20

Boys 2:01.96 Ellis, Mitchell8  1

200 2:19.26 Borchers, Alex6  2

IM

21 34

Boys McCargish, Mason D 22.05 25.73 Keith, Max581 3

50 Gregory, Trey F 23.78 30.43 Howard, Noah362 5

Free Hawley, Zachary D 28.14  44  

Houle, Henry R 30.85  26  

Lipps, Michael N 37.99  17  

42 42

Boys Pool, Drew 59.95 1:10.60 Ansberry, Nick581 3

100 Pool, Josh W 1:04.23  62  

Fly     

56 47

Boys Gregory, Trey F 52.22 54.73 Borchers, Alex681 2

100 Lawson, Maxwell C 1:00.17  53  

Free Liddy, Jacob 1:00.34  44  

Clabaugh, Blake L 1:05.13  35  

Titkemeye, Tanner L 1:07.95  26  

Christman, John C 1:08.93  17  

Liddy, Joshua R 1:09.14   8  

Darr, Theo O 1:13.45   9  

79 53

Boys Mitchell, Conley 6:35.11  81  

500

Free

87 53

Boys McCargish, Gregory 1:36.03 1:42.31 Keith, Ponton5101 2

Pool, Ferguson Borchers, Ellis

200 Liddy, Lawson 1:49.46  33  

Pool, Clabaugh

Relay Titkemeye, Houle 2:15.02   4  

Darr, Lipps

100 58

Boys Liddy, Joshua R 1:18.58 1:06.73 Keith, Max853 1

100 1:18.55 Howard, Noah6  2

Back     

105 72

Boys McCargish, Mason D 1:06.14 1:02.80 Ellis, Mitchell862 1

100 Ferguson, Andrew A 1:06.41 1:17.27 Ponton, Riley353 5

Breast Pool, Josh W 1:16.36  44  

Liddy, Jacob 1:21.67  26  

Clabaugh, Blake L 1:25.14  17  

Houle, Henry R 1:28.23   8  

Titkemeye, Tanner L 1:29.29   9  
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Edgewood, Fairfield - 1/28/2015

Men Eaton High School,EAT vs Fairfield High School

Eaton High School,EAT Fairfield High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Hawley, Zachary D 1:30.50   10  

Christman, John C 1:31.76   11  

Darr, Theo O 1:41.40   12  

Lipps, Michael N 1:51.74   13  

123 83

Boys McCargish, Gregory 3:35.35  101  

Pool, Ferguson

400 Liddy, Lawson 4:23.05  52  

Pool, Clabaugh

Relay Hawley, Mitchell 4:34.95  33  

Liddy, Christman

141 83
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Edgewood, Fairfield - 1/28/2015

Men Eaton High School,EAT vs Trenton Edgewood HS

Eaton High School,EAT Trenton Edgewood HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Lipps, Titkemeye 2:41.47 1:53.59 Ross, Muse1052 1

Mitchell, Darr Johnson, Apple

200     

MR

5 10

Boys Pool, Drew 2:00.03 2:09.19 Heizer, Luke M681 2

200 Lawson, Maxwell C 2:15.10 2:15.70 Johnson, AyeJay B453 4

Free Mitchell, Conley 2:26.52  35  

21 20

Boys 2:02.60 Apple, Zach8  1

200

IM

21 28

Boys McCargish, Mason D 22.05 26.27 Ross, Wyatt T581 3

50 Gregory, Trey F 23.78 27.33 Galehouse, Colin S462 4

Free Hawley, Zachary D 28.14  35  

Houle, Henry R 30.85  26  

Lipps, Michael N 37.99  17  

41 37

Boys Pool, Drew 59.95 1:01.05 Muse, Sam681 2

100 Pool, Josh W 1:04.23 1:13.23 Johnson, AyeJay B453 4

Fly     

54 47

Boys Gregory, Trey F 52.22 1:08.80 Hickman, Rance M281 6

100 Lawson, Maxwell C 1:00.17 1:13.63 Foxx, Devin B 62 10

Free Liddy, Jacob 1:00.34  53  

Clabaugh, Blake L 1:05.13  44  

Titkemeye, Tanner L 1:07.95  35  

Christman, John C 1:08.93  17  

Liddy, Joshua R 1:09.14   8  

Darr, Theo O 1:13.45   9  

81 49

Boys Mitchell, Conley 6:35.11 6:36.20 Galehouse, Colin S681 2

500     

Free

89 55

Boys McCargish, Gregory 1:36.03 1:56.05 Heizer, Galehouse3101 3

Pool, Ferguson Foxx, Hickman

200 Liddy, Lawson 1:49.46  52  

Pool, Clabaugh

Relay Titkemeye, Houle 2:15.02   4  

Darr, Lipps

104 58

Boys Liddy, Joshua R 1:18.58 57.54 Apple, Zach853 1

100 1:11.16 Ross, Wyatt T6  2

Back     

109 72

Boys McCargish, Mason D 1:06.14 1:11.57 Muse, Sam581 3

100 Ferguson, Andrew A 1:06.41 1:17.60 Heizer, Luke M362 5

Breast Pool, Josh W 1:16.36 1:25.43 Foxx, Devin B 44 8

Liddy, Jacob 1:21.67 1:28.76 Hickman, Rance M 26 10

Clabaugh, Blake L 1:25.14  17  

Houle, Henry R 1:28.23   9  

Titkemeye, Tanner L 1:29.29   11  
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Edgewood, Fairfield - 1/28/2015

Men Eaton High School,EAT vs Trenton Edgewood HS

Eaton High School,EAT Trenton Edgewood HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Hawley, Zachary D 1:30.50   12  

Christman, John C 1:31.76   13  

Darr, Theo O 1:41.40   14  

Lipps, Michael N 1:51.74   15  

130 80

Boys McCargish, Gregory 3:35.35 3:50.40 Heizer, Ross5101 2

Pool, Ferguson Muse, Apple

400 Liddy, Lawson 4:23.05 4:39.25 Johnson, Galehouse 33 5

Pool, Clabaugh Hickman, Foxx

Relay Hawley, Mitchell 4:34.95   4  

Liddy, Christman

143 85
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Edgewood, Fairfield - 1/28/2015

Men Fairfield High School vs Trenton Edgewood HS

Fairfield High School Trenton Edgewood HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Borchers, Ponton 1:54.28 1:53.59 Ross, Muse1052 1

Ellis, Keith Johnson, Apple

200     

MR

5 10

Boys Ponton, Riley 2:13.74 2:09.19 Heizer, Luke M862 1

200 Ansberry, Nick 2:16.54 2:15.70 Johnson, AyeJay B544 3

Free     

15 23

Boys Ellis, Mitchell 2:01.96 2:02.60 Apple, Zach681 2

200 Borchers, Alex 2:19.26  53  

IM     

28 29

Boys Keith, Max 25.73 26.27 Ross, Wyatt T681 2

50 Howard, Noah 30.43 27.33 Galehouse, Colin S544 3

Free     

40 40

Boys Ansberry, Nick 1:10.60 1:01.05 Muse, Sam862 1

100 1:13.23 Johnson, AyeJay B5  3

Fly     

46 53

Boys Borchers, Alex 54.73 1:08.80 Hickman, Rance M681 2

100 1:13.63 Foxx, Devin B5  3

Free     

54 64

Boys 6:36.20 Galehouse, Colin S8  1

500

Free

54 72

Boys Keith, Ponton 1:42.31 1:56.05 Heizer, Galehouse5101 2

Borchers, Ellis Foxx, Hickman

200     

Relay

64 77

Boys Keith, Max 1:06.73 57.54 Apple, Zach862 1

100 Howard, Noah 1:18.55 1:11.16 Ross, Wyatt T544 3

Back     

74 90

Boys Ellis, Mitchell 1:02.80 1:11.57 Muse, Sam681 2

100 Ponton, Riley 1:17.27 1:17.60 Heizer, Luke M453 4

Breast 1:25.43 Foxx, Devin B3  5

1:28.76 Hickman, Rance M2  6

87 105

Boys 3:50.40 Heizer, Ross10  1

Muse, Apple

400 4:39.25 Johnson, Galehouse5  2

Hickman, Foxx

Relay

87 120
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Edgewood, Fairfield - 1/28/2015

Women Eaton High School,EAT vs Fairfield High School

Eaton High School,EAT Fairfield High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls McCargish, Ferguson 2:17.26 2:07.04 Wahoff, Schaefer1033 1

Taxter, Reynolds Otten, Ziegler

200 2:16.08 Lorenz, Roblero5  2

Wood, Ruther

MR 2:25.33 Smith, Duffie   4

Braunig, Checchio

2:43.77 Hawkinson, Hawkinson   5

Burton, Golightly

3 15

Girls Waxler, Mackenzie N 3:10.88 2:16.48 Ziegler, Amanda844 1

200 2:22.78 Schaefer, Jennifer6  2

Free 2:31.95 Smith, Jordan5  3

7 34

Girls 2:21.95 Otten, Emma8  1

200 2:40.55 Madl, Natalie6  2

IM 2:40.79 Seigel, Erica5  3

7 53

Girls McCargish, Callie L 28.77 28.27 Wahoff, Lexie862 1

50 Taxter, Alexandra"Sa 29.93 29.49 Roblero, Kelly544 3

Free Ferguson, Lauren E 32.68 30.32 Ruther, Taylor326 5

X33.88 Lentz, Kristen    

X38.52 Golightly, Margaret    

X38.16 Rescigno, Fedrica    

19 69

Girls 1:04.54 Otten, Emma8  1

100 1:16.53 Madl, Natalie6  2

Fly 1:18.15 Lorenz, Mackenzie5  3

19 88

Girls Reynolds, Grace M 1:12.99 1:03.60 Wallrauch, Taylor844 1

100 1:06.30 Braunig, Ally6  2

Free 1:07.68 Lorenz, Bridget5  3

23 107

Girls 5:57.53 Ziegler, Amanda8  1

500 6:30.29 Lorenz, Mackenzie6  2

Free

23 121

Girls McCargish, Taxter 2:05.87 1:57.27 Wallrauch, Roblero10 4 1

Reynolds, Ferguson Schaefer, Wahoff

200 2:02.49 Checchio, Smith5  2

Lorenz, Madl

Relay 2:04.30 Seigel, Wood3  3

Ruther, Braunig

2:22.34 Duffie, Burton   5

Burch, Hawkinson

2:26.65 Nava, Golightly   6

Rescigno, Lentz

23 139

Girls 1:09.43 Wahoff, Lexie8  1

100 1:11.45 Lorenz, Bridget6  2

Back 1:16.81 Checchio, Summer5  3

23 158

Girls Ferguson, Lauren E 1:23.26 1:20.39 Schaefer, Jennifer862 1

100 Waxler, Mackenzie N 1:25.13 1:25.38 Roblero, Kelly453 4
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Edgewood, Fairfield - 1/28/2015

Women Eaton High School,EAT vs Fairfield High School

Eaton High School,EAT Fairfield High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Breast McCargish, Callie L 1:28.95 X1:30.10 Wallrauch, Taylor 35  

X1:29.08 Seigel, Erica    

X1:33.43 Duffie, Bailey    

37 170

Girls 4:12.76 Wallrauch, Ziegler10  1

Madl, Otten

400 4:28.98 Seigel, Lorenz5  2

Lorenz, Braunig

Relay 4:50.78 Checchio, Ruther3  3

Hawkinson, Smith

5:28.76 Lentz, Rescigno   4

Nava, Burch

37 188
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Edgewood, Fairfield - 1/28/2015

Women Eaton High School,EAT vs Trenton Edgewood HS

Eaton High School,EAT Trenton Edgewood HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls McCargish, Ferguson 2:17.26 2:21.16 Short, Hobson5101 2

Taxter, Reynolds Walker, Schumacher

200     

MR

10 5

Girls Waxler, Mackenzie N 3:10.88 2:26.10 Galehouse, Elyse N862 1

200     

Free

16 13

Girls 2:48.26 Hobson, Erin E8  1

200 2:58.92 Short, Kacey M6  2

IM

16 27

Girls McCargish, Callie L 28.77  81  

50 Taxter, Alexandra"Sa 29.93  62  

Free Ferguson, Lauren E 32.68  53  

35 27

Girls 1:15.37 Walker, Kamryn M8  1

100

Fly

35 35

Girls Reynolds, Grace M 1:12.99 1:15.40 Schumacher, Stefanie681 2

100     

Free

43 41

Girls 6:49.70 Galehouse, Elyse N8  1

500 7:09.89 Walker, Kamryn M6  2

Free

43 55

Girls McCargish, Taxter 2:05.87  101  

Reynolds, Ferguson

200

Relay

53 55

Girls 1:20.06 Short, Kacey M8  1

100 1:26.29 Schumacher, Stefanie6  2

Back

53 69

Girls Ferguson, Lauren E 1:23.26 1:23.65 Hobson, Erin E681 2

100 Waxler, Mackenzie N 1:25.13  53  

Breast McCargish, Callie L 1:28.95  44  

70 75

Girls 4:30.25 Hobson, Walker10  1

Short, Galehouse

400

Relay

70 85
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Edgewood, Fairfield - 1/28/2015

Women Fairfield High School vs Trenton Edgewood HS

Fairfield High School Trenton Edgewood HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Wahoff, Schaefer 2:07.04 2:21.16 Short, Hobson3101 3

Otten, Ziegler Walker, Schumacher

200 Lorenz, Roblero 2:16.08  52  

Wood, Ruther

MR Smith, Duffie 2:25.33   4  

Braunig, Checchio

Hawkinson, Hawkinson 2:43.77   5  

Burton, Golightly

15 3

Girls Ziegler, Amanda 2:16.48 2:26.10 Galehouse, Elyse N581 3

200 Schaefer, Jennifer 2:22.78  62  

Free Smith, Jordan 2:31.95  44  

33 8

Girls Otten, Emma 2:21.95 2:48.26 Hobson, Erin E481 4

200 Madl, Natalie 2:40.55 2:58.92 Short, Kacey M362 5

IM Seigel, Erica 2:40.79  53  

52 15

Girls Wahoff, Lexie 28.27  81  

50 Roblero, Kelly 29.49  62  

Free Ruther, Taylor 30.32  53  

Rescigno, Fedrica X38.16     

Golightly, Margaret X38.52     

Lentz, Kristen X33.88     

71 15

Girls Otten, Emma 1:04.54 1:15.37 Walker, Kamryn M681 2

100 Madl, Natalie 1:16.53  53  

Fly Lorenz, Mackenzie 1:18.15  44  

88 21

Girls Wallrauch, Taylor 1:03.60 1:15.40 Schumacher, Stefanie481 4

100 Braunig, Ally 1:06.30  62  

Free Lorenz, Bridget 1:07.68  53  

107 25

Girls Ziegler, Amanda 5:57.53 6:49.70 Galehouse, Elyse N581 3

500 Lorenz, Mackenzie 6:30.29 7:09.89 Walker, Kamryn M462 4

Free     

121 34

Girls Wallrauch, Roblero 1:57.27  101  

Schaefer, Wahoff

200 Checchio, Smith 2:02.49  52  

Lorenz, Madl

Relay Seigel, Wood 2:04.30  33  

Ruther, Braunig

Duffie, Burton 2:22.34   4  

Burch, Hawkinson

Nava, Golightly 2:26.65   5  

Rescigno, Lentz

139 34

Girls Wahoff, Lexie 1:09.43 1:20.06 Short, Kacey M481 4

100 Lorenz, Bridget 1:11.45 1:26.29 Schumacher, Stefanie362 5

Back Checchio, Summer 1:16.81  53  

158 41

Girls Schaefer, Jennifer 1:20.39 1:23.65 Hobson, Erin E681 2

100 Roblero, Kelly 1:25.38  53  
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Edgewood, Fairfield - 1/28/2015

Women Fairfield High School vs Trenton Edgewood HS

Fairfield High School Trenton Edgewood HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Breast Duffie, Bailey X1:33.43     

Seigel, Erica X1:29.08     

Wallrauch, Taylor X1:30.10     

171 47

Girls Wallrauch, Ziegler 4:12.76 4:30.25 Hobson, Walker3101 3

Madl, Otten Short, Galehouse

400 Seigel, Lorenz 4:28.98  52  

Lorenz, Braunig

Relay Checchio, Ruther 4:50.78   4  

Hawkinson, Smith

Lentz, Rescigno 5:28.76   5  

Nava, Burch

186 50


